
For students who are feeling stressed, adjusting to life changes, or
just looking for someone to talk to.

All students, of any religious, secular, or spiritual identity, can seek
support from Campus Ministers as they process life experiences of
any kind, such as: transitioning to college and other major life
adjustments, grief and loss, life direction and purpose, academic
stress, interpersonal conflict, identity exploration, finding community,
and spiritual/religious questions and practices.  

RESIDENT MINISTRY
Resident Ministers are also available for ongoing
conversations and holistic support for students living in SU's
residence halls and on-campus apartments.

Campus Ministers & Resident Ministers are listed on the
reverse side 

Student Center 120
(206)296-6075

seattleu.edu/campus-ministry

We welcome your full identity into these one-on-one
conversations and hope to be a companion to you in
navigating emotions and challenges. Scan the QR 
code or stop by our office (STCN 120) to 
connect with a Campus Minister. 

CARE & CONVERSATION
CAMPUS MINISTRY



CAMPUS & RESIDENT
MINISTERS

Tammy Liddell, Director of Campus Ministry
liddellt@seattleu.edu

Erin Beary Andersen, Associate Director
bearye@seattleu.edu

Rev. Victoria Carr-Ware, Ecumenical & Multifaith Campus Minister
carrv@seattleu.edu

Fr. Vincent Duong S.J., Campus Minister
vduong@seattleu.edu

Stevi Hamill, Campus Minister for Retreats
hamillstevi@seattleu.edu

Julie Hurst, Resident Minister
hurstju@seattleu.edu

Megan Kush, Campus Minister for Pastoral Care
kushmegan@seattleu.edu

Kari Langsea, Senior Administrative Assistant
langseak@seattleu.edu

Gina Lopardo, Resident Minister
glopardo@seattleu.edu

Bill McNamara, Campus Minister for Liturgical Music
mcnamarw@seattleu.edu

Marissa Robledo, Resident Minister
mrobeldo@seattleu.edu

Geneva Sedgwick
gsedgwick@seattleu.edu


